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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
UPPER SANDUSKY, CRANE TWP.

SECS 20 & 29 T.2S. R.14E.
PIN OWNER

06-2600-1000-00 SWINEHART CHARLES P
06-2600-2000-00 MALLOY RUTH A
06-2600-3000-00 THARP RICHARD L & RACHEL A JTS
06-2600-4000-00 MORRIS NICOLE M
06-2600-5000-00 WHITE ROGER
06-2600-6000-00 THORNKARBLE LLC
06-2600-7000-00 HALL TODD G & LINDSAY A JTS
06-2600-8000-00 LAB ANDREW
06-2600-9000-00 REIER RUTH ANN ETAL
06-2601-0000-00 TAYLOR CLYDE E & KAREN S TTEES
06-2601-1000-00 SLATER TRACEY
06-2601-2000-00 NUTTER STEPHAN W & DEBRA
06-2601-3000-00 FARLER LENDSEY
06-2601-4000-00 ANSPACH KEITH A
06-2601-5000-00 MCELDOWNY TYLER J &
06-2611-0000-00 CITY OF UPPER SANDUSKY
06-2700-1000-00 WALTON CHARLES D & BEVERLY J
06-2700-2000-00 MESSMER MARK E & CANDY JTS
06-2700-3000-00 WALTON CASEY ALLEN
06-2700-4000-00 STURGEON WILLIAM E & DEBRA J
06-2700-5000-00 SWARTZ ROSE M
06-2700-6000-00 BRYAN DOUGLAS R
06-2700-7000-00 COLE CAROLYN
06-2700-8000-00 WILLIAMS KEVIN E & ROBIN SALYER
06-2700-9000-00 KOEHLER SUSAN M
06-2701-0000-00 SHAULL TY R & JODI L    JT
06-2701-1000-00 FREY CYRIL R & JUDY R
06-2701-2000-00 FREY CYRIL R & JUDY R
06-2701-3000-00 GROSSMAN JEFFREY D & DIANE L JT
06-2701-4000-00 VANREED ANDREW ALAN WADE ETAL
06-2701-5000-00 AUGENSTEIN JOY E
06-2701-6000-00 WARD HOWARD G & CAROLYN S
06-2701-7000-00 BOGARD MICHAEL C
06-2701-8000-00 ZOLL LARRY & YORK SHEILA JTS
06-2701-9000-00 ZOLL LARRY & YORK SHEILA JTS
06-2702-0000-00 ZOLL LARRY & YORK SHEILA JTS
06-2702-1000-00 ZOLL SHEILA K YORK & LARRY D JT
06-2702-2000-00 RITCHEY ROWAN ALDRIDGE
06-2702-3000-00 PEACEFUL FAMILIES LLC
06-2702-4000-00 GRABOSKI ALYSSA J
06-2702-5000-00 GILE ANNA M
06-2702-6000-00 DAVIS BRENDA L
06-2702-7000-00 AMESQUITA LENNAH R
06-2702-8000-00 ULRICH ELIZABETH J
06-2702-9000-00 DONJER RENTALS LLC
06-2703-0000-00 DONJER RENTALS LLC
06-2703-1000-00 UNI-GRIP INC
06-2703-2000-00 BENNETT CHARLES E & REBECCA
06-2703-3000-00 HHWP COMMUNITY ACTION
06-2703-4000-00 MAWER STEVEN K & LENA R JTS
06-2703-5000-00 ELEY PHILLIP A & GAGNE KENDRA L
06-2703-6000-00 THOMAS DANA M
06-2703-7000-00 ROWE DAVID P & KELLY A
06-2703-8000-00 ROBINETTE ROBYN J
06-2704-0050-00 ZOLL LARRY D & YORK SHEILA K JT
06-2704-2000-00 JOHNS NICHOLAS E
06-2704-3000-00 SLUSS CHARLES
06-2704-4000-00 STANTON CHARLES H IV & ETAL
06-2704-5000-00 KARCHER AARON M
06-2704-6000-00 FOX GARRETT W
06-2704-7000-00 FOX GARRETT W
06-2704-8000-00 PEACEFUL FAMILIES LLC
06-2704-9000-00 JOHNSON MIKAYLA ETAL
06-2705-0000-00 SIMMONS LINDA K & KIN DEBRA A
06-2713-0000-00 CITY OF UPPER SANDUSKY
06-2714-0000-00 CITY OF UPPER SANDUSKY
06-4501-8700-00 UNI-GRIP INC
06-4501-8800-00 UNIGRIP INC OHIO CORP
06-4501-8900-00 UNIGRIP INC AN OHIO CORP
06-4502-1000-00 RIVERGLENN ASSOCIATES LLC
06-4502-1500-00 RIVERGLENN ASSOCIATES LLC
06-4502-2001-00 ORY CHERYL S
06-4502-2002-00 M J DIVERSIFIED GP LLC
06-4502-2500-01 CHAPMAN WALTER L & BEVERLY A JT
06-4502-2500-02 HICKS JEFFERY L & MICHELLE L JT
06-4502-2500-03 MCNUTT RITA J
06-4502-2500-04 MCLAUGHLIN DAVID A & CAROLYN A
06-4502-2500-05 YOUNG DONNA J
06-4502-2500-06 BROCKLESBY CYNTHIA L & JOSEPH A

PIN OWNER
06-4502-2500-07 KARG ROXANNA & KAUBLE LINDA S
06-4502-2500-08 THORNTON ROSCHELLE D ETVIR
06-4502-2500-09 WINDAU JOHN P & CHRISTINA L JTS
06-4502-2500-10 KERR SANDRA K TRUSTEE
06-4502-2500-11 THORNKARBLE LLC
06-4502-2500-12 HHWP COMMUNITY ACTION
06-4502-2500-13 WHEELER TROY
06-4502-2500-14 WHEELER TROY
06-4502-2500-15 CALVIN TY C & WELDY KAITLYN M
06-4502-2500-16 MYERS ROGER & TRACIE L JTS
06-4502-2500-17 ORWICK MELINDA KAYE
06-4502-2500-18 TAYLOR JERRY L
06-4502-2500-19 MCKINSTRY ALLISON N
06-4502-2500-20 HATHAWAY JONATHAN M &
06-4502-2500-21 NEWELL DAN A & REBECCA A
06-4502-2500-22 CITY OF UPPER SANDUSKY
06-4502-2500-23 CITY OF UPPER SANDUSKY
06-4502-2500-24 CITY OF UPPER SANDUSKY
06-4502-2502-00 KISER MICHAEL E & FLORES CAMMIE
06-4502-2503-00 GOTTFRIED YVONNE LEE TRUSTEE
06-4502-2505-00 CULVER TIMOTHY R & RENEE S JTS
06-4502-2506-00 WALTON NATHAN N & LORI A JTS
06-4502-2507-00 WALTON NATHAN N & LORI A JTS
06-4502-2508-00 TAM JIN & BIN TAM JTS
06-4502-2509-00 BARTH RANDALL G & SUSAN P
06-4502-2510-00 STURTZ ELAINE JANICE ETAL
06-4502-2511-00 WESTBROOK DAVID H & MONA L JTS
06-4502-2512-00 CLARK JOSEPH & DENISE JTS
06-4502-2514-00 ORY CHERYL S
06-4502-2515-00 ORY CHERYL S
06-4502-2516-00 HESSEY DONALD L & STEPHANIE C
06-4502-2518-00 BARKER STEVEN D & SUSAN Z JTS
06-4502-2519-00 WODRICH KEITH H & BELINDA JTS
06-4502-2521-00 M J DIVERSIFIED GP LLC
06-4502-3100-00 BAILEY YVONNE L
06-4502-3200-00 THORNTON ROSCHELLE D ETVIR
06-4502-3300-00 KARG ROXANNA L & KAUBLE LINDA S
06-4502-3400-00 KARG ROXANNA L & KAUBLE LINDA S
06-4502-4400-00 DOWNEY DEBORAH K
06-4502-4600-00 RINDERKNECHT LINDA
06-4502-4700-00 BAILEY YVONNE L
06-4502-4800-00 ZOLL LARRY & YORK SHEILA JTS
06-4502-4801-00 CITY OF UPPER SANDUSKY
06-4502-4860-00 CITY OF UPPER SANDUSKY
06-4502-4900-00 CITY OF UPPER
06-4502-5100-00 CITY OF UPPER
06-4502-7900-00 WODRICH KEITH H TRUSTEE


